
    FLORESVILLE TIGERS
2022 FOOTBALL SCHEDULE

VARSITY 
Day Date Opponent Activity Site Time

Friday 8/12/2022 Medina Valley Scrimmage Home 6:30
Friday 8/19/2022 Peiper Scrimmage Away TBD
Friday 8/26/2022 Lanier Mini-Cheer/Wildcats Home 7:00
Friday 9/2/2022 Southwest  Away 7:00
Friday 9/9/2022 Somerset Away 7:00
Friday 9/16/2022 Central Catholic Homecoming Home 7:00
Friday 9/23/2022 Memorial Away 7:00
Friday 9/30/2022 Open Open Open
Friday 10/7/2022 Beeville Home 7:00
Friday 10/14/2022 LaVernia Away 7:00
Friday 10/21/2022 Rockport Fulton Band Senior Night/Pink Out Home 7:00
Friday 10/28/2022 Pleasanton Away 7:00
Friday 11/4/2022 Port Lavaca Calhoun Senior Night Home 7:00

JUNIOR VARSITY
Day Date Opponent Activity Site Time

Friday 8/12/2022 Medina Valley Scrimmage Home 5:00
Friday 8/19/2022 Peiper Scrimmage Away TBD

Thursday 8/25/2022 Lanier Away 5:30
Thursday 9/1/2022 Southwest  Home 5:30
Thursday 9/8/2022 Somerset Home 6:30
Thursday 9/15/2022 Central Catholic Away 6:30
Thursday 9/22/2022 Memorial Home 5:30
Thursday 9/29/2022 Open Open Open

Thursday 10/6/2022 Beeville Away 6:30
Thursday 10/13/2022 LaVernia Home 6:30
Thursday 10/20/2022 Rockport Fulton Away 6:30
Thursday 10/27/2022 Pleasanton Home 6:30
Thursday 11/3/2022 Port Lavaca Calhoun Away 6:30

FRESHMEN
Day Date Opponent Site Time

Friday 8/12/2022 Medina Valley Scrimmage Home 5:00
Friday 8/19/2022 Peiper Scrimmage Away TBD

Thursday 8/25/2022 Lanier Home 5:30
Thursday 9/1/2022 Southwest  Away 5:30
Thursday 9/8/2022 Somerset Home 5:00
Thursday 9/15/2022 Central Catholic Away 5:00
Thursday 9/22/2022 Memorial Away 5:00
Thursday 9/29/2022 Open Open Open

Thursday 10/6/2022 Beeville Away 5:00
Thursday 10/13/2022 LaVernia Home 5:00
Thursday 10/20/2022 Rockport Fulton Away 5:00
Thursday 10/27/2022 Pleasanton Home 5:00
Thursday 11/3/2022 Port Lavaca Calhoun Away 5:00

*Games in Bold denote District 15-4A Football Games

Superintendent: Dr. Jason Gilstrap Principal: Dr. Joseph Farnsworth
Athletic Director: Andrew Rohrs Athletic Office: (830)393-5300 ext. 21010

Fax: (830)393-5749


